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Student Achievement

How did people respond?
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Q.1: How well do you feel schools in this district are
currently doing in each of the following areas: Student
Achievement
Notatallwell 3% |4
slightly well 10% [l 15
Somewhat well 59% [N o3
auite well 21% [ 33
Extremely well 8% [ 13

Q.3: Classroom Instruction

Notatallwell 1% |1
Slightly well 3% | 4
Somewhat well 36% [N 57
auite well 45% [ 72

Extremely well 16% -25

Q.5: School Climate & Culture
Not at all well 5% I 7
slightly well 6% [] 9
Somewhat well 29% - 46

auite well 41% [ o4

Extremely well 19% -30
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Q.2: Diversity and Inclusion of all students

Notatallwell 5% [| 8
Slightly well 8%  [Jj 12
Somewhat well 23% [l 36

Quite well 38% [ 60

Extremely well 27% [ 43

Q.4: Hiring developing and retaining the best staff

Not at all well 3%
Slightly well 6%
Somewhat well 34%
Quite well 38%

Extremely well 18%

Q.6: Physical Facilities

Notatallwell 19% [l 30

slightly well 23% [l 36
Somewhat well 26% [ 41

auite well 27% [ 42

Extremely well 5% I8

www.panoramaed.com



‘— Sausalito Marin City School District CTAERANA
- SMCSD BTSN 2019 SMCSD Community Survey BTSN 2019, SMCSD Community Survey BTSN N

2019
Q.7: School Leadership Q.8: Student activities and extracurricular activities
Notatallwell 3% |4 Notatallwell 5% [| 8
Slightly well 3% | 5 slightly well 13% [l 21

Somewhat well 31% [ 49 Somewhat well 39% [ &1
auite well 45% [ 70 Quite well 34% [ 53

Extremely well 18% [l 29 Extremely well 9% [l 14
Q.9: African American student achievement Q.10: English Language Learner student achievement
Notatallwell 17% [l 27 Notatallwell 7% [Jj 10
slightly well 24% [ 37 slightly well 13% [l 20

Somewhat well 32% [ 50 Somewhat well 42% [ 64
auite well 19% [l 29 Quite well 30% [ 46

Extremely well 8% l12 Extremely well 8% l12

Page 3 of 7 | This report was created on Thursday, September 26, 2019 www.panoramaed.com



‘— Sausalito Marin City School District
- SMCSD BTSN 2019 SMCSD Community Survey BTSN 2019, SMCSD Community Survey BTSN

2019

Other questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What school in the district does your child attend?

Bayside MLK 1%

Willow Creek 76%
Academy

N/A | do not have 24%
children or relatives
that attend either
school

| 1

.

Q.3: For this district to be successful over the next
three years how important is it for us to focus on each
of the following areas: Student Achievement

Not important atall 0%
Slightly important 0%
Somewhat important 2%
Quite important 20%
Extremely important 78%

0
0
|3
| kX

I 2

Q.2: If a friend or colleague were looking for a school
district, how likely is it that you would recommend this
school or district? Please select an answer choice from

1-10, with 1 being the least likely and 10 being the

most likely

© oo N O o b W N

10% [l 16
3% |5

g% [l 13
3% |4

10% [l 16
7% [ 12
7% [ 12

15% [l 25
N RE
25% [ 4

Q.4: Diversity and Inclusion of all students

Not important at all
Slightly important
Somewhat important
Quite important

Extremely important
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Q.5: Classroom Instruction

Not important at all 0% 0

Slightly important 0% 0

Somewhat important 1% | 2
Quite important 22% - 35

Extremely important 77% _ 125

Q.7: School Climate & Culture

Not important atall 0%
Slightly important 1%

0
|1
Somewhat important 3% |4

Quite important 29% -48

Extremely important 67% _ 10

Q.9: Community Partnerships

Not important at all 0% 0
Slightly important 5% I 8
Somewhat important 23% - 38

Quite important 37% - 60

Extremely important 35% - 57

Q.11: Student activities and extracurricular activities

Not important at all 0% 0
Slightly important 3% I 5
Somewhat important 18% - 30
Quite important 43% _ 70
Extremely important 36% - 58

Q.13: English Language Learner student achievement

Not important at all 0% 0
Slightly important 2% I 3
Somewhat important 9% . 14
Quite important 33% - 54
Extremely important 56% _ 91
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Q.6: Hiring developing and retaining the best staff

Not important at all 0%
Slightly important 0%
Somewhat important 2%
Quite important 18%
Extremely important 80%

Q.8: Physical Facilities

Not important at all 0%
Slightly important 3%
Somewhat important 23%
Quite important 42%

Extremely important 33%

Q.10: School Leadership

Not important atall 0%
Slightly important 1%
Somewhat important 3%
Quite important 29%
Extremely important 67%

0
0

|3

B 2
I

—
I o

Q.12: African American student achievement

Not important atall 0%
Slightly important 2%
Somewhat important 9%
Quite important 30%

Extremely important 59%

Q.14: Community Partnerships

Not at all well 10%
Slightly well  13%
Somewhat well 41%
Quite well 27%

Extremely well 9%
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Q.15: From which sources do you get the most
information about this school or district?

Email 47% [ 128

Phone 2% I 4
Text 3% |9
Radio 0% 1
Television 1% | 3
Newsletters 15% - 40
Social Media 10% [l 28

other 22% [l &1

Q.17: How many years have you been involved as an
employee, parent, student, or other stakeholder with
this school or district?

15 40% [ &3
6-10 42% [ <7
115 6% [J10

1620 4% |6

21+ 8% [ 12

Q.19: What is your race/ethnicity
American Indian or 1% | 1
Alaska Native
Asian 3% I 5
Black or African 5% I 8
American
Latinx 8% [ 13

Native Hawaiian or 1% | 1
Other Pacific Islander

wiite o5 N 104

Two or More 6% I 10
races/ethnicities

other 10% [ 16

< PaNORAMA

Q.16: Which of the following best describes your
connection to the school system?
Teaching Staff 6% [ 10
Non-Teaching Staff 1% | 2
Parent 69% _ m

Student 1% | 2

Community Member 20% - 32
Administrator 2% I 3

Q.18: What is your gender

Femate 70 [N 10°

Gender 2% |3
NonConforming

male 28% [ 44

Transgender 0% 0

Q.20: Where do you live?

sausalito 61% [N os
Marin City 17%  [JJll 28

Floating Home/House 4% I 7
Boat Community

Anchor Out 0% 0
Community

SanRafael 2% |3
Mill Valley 8% [l 12
other 8% [ 13
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Q.21: If we create a magnet school what area of focus Q.22: If Arts is important to you what discipline(s)
would be most important would be most important to focus on?
science 22% [l 74 Theater 15% [l 56
Technology 24% - 81 Music 26% - 98
Engineering 15% - 49 Dance 12% . 43
Ats 21% [ 71 visual Arts 16% [l 60
Math 18% [l &1 Digital Arts/Media 17%  [JJl] 64
Photography 7% . 24
Film Making 7% [l 25
Q.23: Should we rename our school district Q.24: If we rename our school district should the

name be important to the history of our community?

ves 30% [ 48
No 0% [N 48 ves a7 [ 7

rmnotsure 40% [ 63 No 17% [ 27
I'm not sure 35% - 55

Q.25: If you answered yes above would any of these
names appeal to you?

Joseph James School 2% I 2
District
Miwok School District 18%  [JJll 15

Richardson School 17% [l 14
District

Libertyship School 62% [ NG 51

District
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